
1

A200

1

A202

1

A201

1

A203

42
'-0

"
84

'-0
"

126'-0"

12'-0"

NOT TO SCALE  

REFERENCE PLAN

1

1.10



Scale: NOT TO SCALE

EAST (ALLEY) & NORTH ELEVATION

4

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

5

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

PIER AT NORTH ELEVATION

6

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

1

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

2

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

3



Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

4

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

5

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

6

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION

1

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH & EAST ELEVATION OF CHIMNEY

2

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

NORTH ELEVATION OF CHIMNEY

3



Scale: NOT TO SCALE

WEST ELEVATION

4

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

WEST ELEVATION

5

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

SOUTH & WEST ELEVATION

6

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

WEST ELEVATION

1

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

WEST ELEVATION

2

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

WEST ELEVATION

3



Scale: NOT TO SCALE

SOUTH ELEVATION

4

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

SOUTH ELEVATION

5

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

SOUTH & EAST (ALLEY) ELEVATIONS

6

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

EAST ELEVATION

1

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

EAST ELEVATION

2

Scale: NOT TO SCALE

EAST ELEVATION

3



Scale: 3/16"=1'-0"

ROOF PLAN - EXISTING CONDITIONS

1



Scale: 3/16"=1'-0"

WEST ELEVATION

1

5.01 8.058.0410.01 4.015.01 4.01

5.02

4.04

10.2

4.18

4.08

5.03

4.02

4.06 8.02 4.20 4.01

4.07

4.08

4.07

5.055.05

5.05

4.21

– ’ ’ 

’ ” 

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

4



Scale: 3/16"=1'-0"

SOUTH ELEVATION

1

3.018.03 5.05

4.08

4.07

4.02

4.07

4.14

3.01 8.035.05 4.13 4.13

4.06 4.17 4.11 4.124.17 4.16

4.114.11 5.06 5.06

– ’ ’ 

’ ” 

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

4



Scale: 3/16"=1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION

1

4.154.10 4.02

3.01 8.035.05 3.018.03 5.05 5.05

4.21

– ’ ’ 

’ ” 

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

4



Scale: 3/16"=1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION

1

4.134.12
4.12 3.01 8.03 5.05 3.01 8.03 5.05 5.04

4.08

4.08

5.03

4.02

4.124.21

7.01

4.11

4.11 4.16 4.17 4.19 4.138.01 4.19 5.07 4.17 4.14 4.14 4.06

5.05

8.015.07 5.06 5.08

5.06 4.12

– ’ ’ 

’ ” 

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

4



N.T.S.

TICKET BOOTH - FRONT ELEVATION

2

N.T.S.

TICKET BOOTH - PLAN

5

N.T.S.

TICKET BOOTH - SECTION

6

N.T.S.

TICKET BOOTH - SIDE ELEVATION

3

N.T.S.

POSTER CASES - FRONT ELEVATION

1

N.T.S.

POSTER CASES - PLAN

4

N.T.S.

POSTER CASES - PLAN DETAILS

7



N.T.S.

CANOPY - WEST ELEVATION

1

N.T.S.

CANOPY - NORTH ELEVATION

2

N.T.S.

CANOPY - REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

3

N.T.S.

CANOPY - PLAN

5

N.T.S.

NOT USED

4

N.T.S.

NOT USED

6


	HOL_A_T100_Title Sheet
	HOL_A_T101 Photos of Existing Cond-T101
	HOL_A_T101 Photos of Existing Cond-T102
	HOL_A_T101 Photos of Existing Cond-T103
	HOL_A_T101 Photos of Existing Cond-T104
	HOL_A171 ROOF PLANS-A171 ROOF PLAN
	HOL_A200 Elevations-A200 WEST
	HOL_A200 Elevations-A201 SOUTH
	HOL_A200 Elevations-A202 EAST
	HOL_A200 Elevations-A203 North
	HOL_A500_Ticket Booth-A500 Ticket Booth
	HOL_A501_Marquee-A Marquee Photos

